Bus

Rail Cumaovasi-Aliaga Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Cumaovasi — Tepekdy Cumaovasi — Tepekdy
7 stops Monday 05:55
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:55
Cumaovasi

Wednesday 05:55
Develi

Thursday 05:55
Tekeli

Friday 05:55
Pancar
Kuscuburun Saturday 05:55
Torball Sunday 05:55
Tepekdy

Route info

Direction: Cumaovasi
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

K19 A%, W18% 2
S S5——=Bayrakli Bornova
Kar §|_-,la ka \". ";TI"
o -I w, 9 _r.?)
K8 2
% Ka
Izm KE
K2 i Karabaglz
Balcova 1.5
= sl Buca
M
) KsZrekid Fem O
K
ik L
Ktk
e [l ST
Gaziem
-3
.J\ g'_l1|'.'r|
PrES K1
i K1
Menderes

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

B Cumaovasi-Aliaga BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Cumaovas%C4%B1-Alia%C4%9Fa-288764391-2265000579
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Cumaovas%C4%B1-Alia%C4%9Fa-288764391-2265000579
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Cumaovas%C4%B1-Alia%C4%9Fa-288764391-2265000579

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

05:11-22:42

05:11-22:42

05:11-22:42

05:11-22:42

05:11-22:42

05:11-22:42

05:11-22:42


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Cumaovas%C4%B1-Alia%C4%9Fa-288764391-2265000579

Direction Route schedule

Alsancak — Cumaovasi Alsancak — Cumaovasi
12 stops Monday 06:22-18:52
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:22-18:52
Alsancak

Wednesday 06:22-18:52
Hilal

Thursday 06:22-18:52
Kemer

Friday 06:22-18:52
Sirinyer
Kosu Saturday 06:22
inkilap Sunday 06:22
Semt Garaiji )

Route info
Esbas Direction: Alsancak

o Stops: 12

Gaziemir

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min
Sarnig

Adnan Menderes

Cumaovasi

Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Karsiyaka

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Cumaovas%C4%B1-Alia%C4%9Fa-288764391-2265000579

